
Well Name:   ARNBRECHT 02-27

API

05-123-12647
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SE
Section

27
Township

6
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,316.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 7/5/2017 1:46:40 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

316.9

347.1

549.9

2,200.1

2,500.0

2,645.0

3,023.0

3,024.9

3,620.1

4,125.0

4,794.9

5,956.0

6,328.1

6,765.1

6,791.0

6,795.9

6,840.9

6,846.1

6,951.1

7,027.9

7,050.9

7,116.1

7,139.1

7,142.1

7,157.2

7,159.1

7,191.9

7,194.9

7,221.1

7,315.0

Vertical schematic (actual)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

TEEPEE BUTTES (final)

PIERRE (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 10.0-7,315.0; 7,305.00; 2; 4 1/2; 4.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT (plug); 7,195.0
-7,315.0; 9/20/1985

Perforated; 7,142.0-7,159.0; 9/29/1985

Perforated; 7,142.0-7,159.0; 3/14/2002

Tubing - Production; 9.9-7,127.5; 7,117.60; 2; 2 
3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 6,846.0-7,051.0; 9/29/1985

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,328.0-
7,315.0; 9/20/1985

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 10.0-3,023.0; 
9/20/1985

Surface; 10.0-317.0; 307.00; 1; 9 5/8; 8.92

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 10.0-317.0; 
9/16/1985

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,791.0-6,796.0; 4

Dump Bail; 6,765.0-6,791.0; 6/21/2017; 2 sx

Balance Plug; 2,200.0-2,500.0; 6/21/2017; 25 sx

Cement Plug; 10.0-550.0; 6/21/2017; 45 sx

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 
(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 250


